Ligenleiter: Thomas, Reckmann - Jahnstral’e 9 - 56645 Nickenich

Telefon: 02632 50 57 265 E-Mail: thomas.reckmann@online.de
E-Mail Spielbericht: spielberichte@kegelsport-portal.de

Saison 2018/2019 - Herren - Regionalliga - Schnittliste (Gesamt) - Stand: 28.01.2019 17:46
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Spieler
Grundmann, Jan
Bossing, Patrick
Geldmacher, Dirk
Dombrowski, Sascha
Schmitz, Torsten
Weber, Alexander
Ganias, Sotirios
Klein, Andreas
Dietz, Christopher
Schmitz, Bernd
Steffes, Isabella
Weil}, Sebastian
Schumacher, Robert
Volk, Jan
Krumscheid, Mike
Scharfenstein, Alexander
Port, Jiirgen
Hoffmann, Michael
Weber, Sebastian
Wagner, Mike
Gobel, Andreas
Port, Matthias
Linsel, Karl-Heinz
Severin, Karl-Heinz
Schitz, Daniel
Diensberg, Michael
Neitzert, Phillipp
Straden, Mike
WeiR, Philipp
Muller, Thomas
Morgenschweis, Bertram
Heidger, Egon
Fischer, Hans-Glinter
Mikus, Rudi
Wolf, Matthias
Kirst, Peter

Blaumeiser, Kurt

Menzenbach, Kevin
Breidbach, Sebastian
Friedrichs, Karl-Heinz
Esch, Ewald

Wiegel, Frank

Port, Leon

Sauer, Torsten
Stoffels, Jan

Loch, Walter

Mohrs, Peter

Abt, Hans Werner
Schmidt, Hans

Maul, Siegfried
Severin, Siegfried
Kroff, Andreas
Bohmer, Erich Werner

Verein
SKV Miulheim/Karlich
SG ESV Koblenz-Lonnig
SG Isenburg/Dierdorf
SKV Milheim/Karlich
SKC Masburg/Urmersbach
SKC Masburg/Urmersbach
SKV Miulheim/Karlich
KSV Neustadt/Wied
KSV Neustadt/Wied
SK Gierschnach
KSV Stromberg
Wester-Walder-Kegler
KSV Neustadt/Wied
KSV Stromberg
SKV Miulheim/Karlich
Wester-Walder-Kegler
SK Gierschnach
SG Isenburg/Dierdorf
SKC Masburg/Urmersbach
Wester-Walder-Kegler
SG Isenburg/Dierdorf
SK Gierschnach
SG ESV Koblenz-Lonnig
SG ESV Koblenz-Lonnig
KSV Neustadt/Wied
SKC Masburg/Urmersbach
Wester-Walder-Kegler
SG Isenburg/Dierdorf
Wester-Walder-Kegler
SKC Masburg/Urmersbach
Wester-Walder-Kegler
SK Gierschnach
Wester-Walder-Kegler
Wester-Walder-Kegler
SG ESV Koblenz-Lonnig
SG ESV Koblenz-Lonnig

SG ESV Koblenz-Lonnig

SKC Masburg/Urmersbach
KSV Neustadt/Wied

SG ESV Koblenz-Lonnig
SG ESV Koblenz-Lonnig
SG Isenburg/Dierdorf
SK Gierschnach

SG ESV Koblenz-Lonnig
KSV Stromberg

SG ESV Koblenz-Lonnig
SG ESV Koblenz-Lonnig
Wester-Walder-Kegler
KSV Stromberg
Wester-Walder-Kegler
SG ESV Koblenz-Lonnig
KSV Stromberg
Wester-Walder-Kegler
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12
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18
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15
14
18
17
7

16
16
18
16
16
17
13
12
16
17
18
17
18
16
18
17
16
16
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18
12
15
12
16
11
17
17
15
18
9
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10

EWP
154
101
150
132
112
134
119
87
123
123
72
128
126
89
101
93
118
110
45
98
93
104
90
90
95
72
66
86
89
93
87
92
81
88
82
75
74

75
79
49
60
46
61
40
60
59
52
60
27
28
18
12
16

EWP-g
8,56
8,42
8,33
8,25
8,00
7,44
7,44
7,25
7,24
7,24
7,20
7,11
7,00
6,85
6,73
6,64
6,56
6,47
6,43
6,12
5,81
578
5,62
5,62
5,59
5,54
5,50
5,38
5,24
5,17
5,12
5,11
5,06
4,89
4,82
4,69
4,62

4,41
4,39
4,08
4,00
3,83
3,81
3,64
3,53
3,47
3,47
3,33
3,00
2,55
2,00
1,71
1,60

Holz
14512
9571
14524
12825
11260
14152
12538
9047
12868
12836
7857
13830
13521
9978
11474
10686
13377
13211
5373
12257
12295
13216
12021
11748
12411
9784
8745
12280
12615
13547
12175
13135
11881
13041
12530
11763
11420

12692
12818
8565
10809
8981
11439
7718
12307
11934
10742
12551
6318
7349
5483
4787
6541

Holz-@
806,22
797,58
806,89
801,56
804,29
786,22
783,62
753,92
756,94
755,06
785,70
768,33
751,17
767,54
764,93
763,29
743,17
777,12
767,57
766,06
768,44
734,22
751,31
734,25
730,06
752,62
728,75
767,50
742,06
752,61
716,18
729,72
742,56
724,50
737,06
735,19
713,75

746,59
712,11
713,75
720,60
748,42
714,94
701,64
723,94
702,00
716,13
697,28
702,00
668,09
609,22
683,86
654,10
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Best
865
851

876
886
863
879
844
847
786
815
869
823
800
846
812
812
801

819
834
805
831

792
784
827
797
841

769
854
816
846
797
799
809
798
815
776
774

816
794
787
775
783
759
752
814
764
774
766
744
715
736
720
688



